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Monday, October 13 - Girl to Girl Mentor Class with Miss Isabella
6:15 pm to 7:00 pm in Matawan
(This class runs during regular taekwondo class)

Monday, October 14 - Girl to Girl Mentor Class with Miss Isabella
6:15 pm to 7:00 pm in Spotswood
(This class runs during regular taekwondo class)

Friday, October 24 - Halloween Party 6-8 pm in Spotswood
No afternoon or evening classes (there is morning kickboxing)

Friday, October 31 - CLOSED ALL DAY
Happy Halloween! 

Saturday, November 15 - FASTKIX CHAMPIONSHIP!

Friday, November 21 - GIRLS GLOW PARTY 6-8 in Spotswood!
(Matawan open on 11/21)

Thursday, November 27 through Sunday, November 30
Closed for Thanksgiving weekend

Friday, December 5 - PARENTS NIGHT OUT!
6-9 pm in Spotswood

Wednesday, December 24 through Thursday, January 1
Closed for Winter Break

IMPORTANT DATES



FOCUS SCHEDULE

Monday through Saturday
Forms

Introduction to breaking techniques
Introduction to self defense



Thanks to everyone for the overwhelming
book donations. We appreciate

everyone’s contribution!
Rishil Anne 
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